STANDARD TRAVERSE
SYSTEMS FOR LDV,
PDPA AND PIV
UNDERSTANDING, ACCELERATED
FLUID MECHANICS
Model T1D/T1DE T2D/T2DE T3D/T3DE T3DL/T3DLE T3DH/T3DHE
Max Vertical Load on Z Axis (kg) 72 72 72 72 72
Max Static Moment Mz1 (kgm) 45 45 45 45 45

Note: 90 x 90 Bosch Rail shown is not included.
3D LONG TRAVERSE SYSTEM
(MODEL T3DL)
XYZ-Configuration
Model  Description
T3DH 3-Axis Heavy-Duty Traverse System, 600 x 600 x 600 mm, 115/220 VAC Controller
Use: LDV Single Rail or L Rail or U Rail, 1, 2 or 3 probes (including beam expanders),
 (see moment and load limit chart for exact limits)
Includes: 3D Traverse, Mounting Base, 3-Axis Controller
Note: 90 x 90 Bosch Rail shown is not included.
3D HEAVY-DUTY TRAVERSE SYSTEM
(MODEL T3DH)
XYZ-Configuration
3
Model  Description
BRL050 0.50 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL075 0.75 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL100 1.00 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL150 1.50 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRL200 2.00 meter 90 x 90 mm Bosch Rail
BRH-1 Single Rail Hardware Kit
BRH-2 L Rail Hardware Kit
BRH-3 U Rail Hardware Kit
M-STPIVS Stereo PIV (sidescatter) Mount Kit